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Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 MASSART David            RANCE JOGGING            01:37:56 14,77 895559   349 FRA SEM >>>1

    2 TEXIER Fabien            SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:41:35 14,23 1376635  268 FRA SEM >> 2

    3 DELAMAIRE Patrice        COMBOURG ATHLETISME      01:41:58 14,18 280765   365 FRA V1M >>>1

    4 CHAMPALAUNE Stephane     RANCE JOGGING            01:42:24 14,12          294 FRA SEM >  3

    5 LAVERGNE-CALCINELLI Alex SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:43:06 14,03 1301038  350 FRA SEM    4

    6 GODIN Nicolas            S/L AC CESSON            01:43:44 13,94 1002506  261 FRA SEM    5

    7 LE HER Marc              SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:44:20 13,86 716265   333 FRA V1M >> 2

    8 LE HEGARAT Yannick       AC MINIAC-MORVAN         01:45:22 13,72 213059   278 FRA V1M >  3

    9 HAQUIN Michel            COURIR A PLOUER          01:45:33 13,70          310 FRA V2M >>>1

   10 VOSGHIEN Jerome          INDIVIDUEL               01:45:58 13,65          253 FRA SEM    6

   11 FELIN Mael               RANCE JOGGING            01:47:13 13,49 1430647  318 FRA SEM    7

   12 DELACROIX Gerard         JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    01:47:31 13,45 A350911  271 FRA V1M    4

   13 HERVE Bruno              COURIR A DOL             01:47:32 13,45 A351127  257 FRA SEM    8

   14 DENOUAL Lionel           AC MINIAC-MORVAN         01:47:44 13,42 1127065  360 FRA SEM    9

   15 JEGU Stephane            INDIVIDUEL               01:48:00 13,39          302 FRA V1M    5

   16 BOULANGER Gerald         AC MINIAC-MORVAN         01:48:16 13,36 1127063  329 FRA V1M    6

   17 JOUBREL Frederic         INDIVIDUEL               01:48:21 13,35          458     V1M    7

   18 ROUX Jean-pierre         SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:49:30 13,21 200481   291 FRA V1M    8

   19 BUGIANESI Franck         SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:50:24 13,10 A350102  358 FRA SEM   10

   20 FLEURY Stephane          COURIR A DOL             01:50:55 13,04 A351117  338 FRA SEM   11

   21 AURL Vincent             TEAM BROONS MULTISPORTS  01:50:56 13,03          452     V1M    9

   22 ROBIDEL Jerome           ATHLETIC CLUB DE LA RANC 01:51:42 12,95 1053824  465 FRA V1M   10

   23 LEBRETON Herve           INDIVIDUEL               01:51:43 12,94          292 FRA V2M >> 2

   24 THOMAS Guy               S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 01:53:18 12,76 124500   306 FRA V1M   11

   25 RONDEL Marc              INDIVIDUEL               01:53:26 12,75          332     V2M >  3

   26 RACINNE Loic             INDIVIDUEL               01:53:49 12,70          343     V2M    4

   27 GUINCHE Philippe         JA MELESSE               01:53:55 12,69 1324822  462 FRA V1M   12

   28 PIEDVACHE Michel         COURIR A TINTENIAC QUEBR 01:54:26 12,64          357 FRA V1M   13

   29 MAILLARD Herve           COURIR A DOL             01:54:32 12,63 A351135  455 FRA V1M   14

   30 CHEVERRY Christophe      INDIVIDUEL               01:54:42 12,61          316 FRA V1M   15

   31 BOHUON Dominique         COURIR A DOL             01:55:57 12,47 984727   307 FRA V2M    5

   32 LUCAS Anthony            RENNES TRIATHLON         01:56:08 12,45          364 FRA V1M   16

   33 LETACONNOUX Sylvain      INDIVIDUEL               01:56:42 12,39          308 FRA SEM   12

   34 DUROCHER Vincent         INDIVIDUEL               01:56:48 12,38          460     SEM   13

   35 RUEL Elisabeth           SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:57:25 12,32 738514   464 FRA V1F >>>1

   36 RUEL Patrick             SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:57:27 12,31 421448   463 FRA V1M   17

   37 TAILLEFER Jacques        SAINT MALO RUNNING       01:58:07 12,24 A351001  283 FRA V2M    6

   38 DAVY Guy                 AC MINIAC-MORVAN         01:58:21 12,22 1354023  267 FRA V1M   18

   39 MORAINES Christophe      JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    01:58:36 12,19 A350967  272 FRA V1M   19

   40 GUENARD Thierry        * COURIR AU COGLAIS        01:58:52 12,16 201751   285 FRA V1M   20

   41 BODIN Marcel             INDIVIDUEL               01:58:55 12,16          361     V2M    7

   42 DUFRIEN Samuel           INDIVIDUEL               01:59:19 12,12          252 FRA SEM   14

   43 DESNOS Michel            INDIVIDUEL               01:59:27 12,11          461     V2M    8

   44 FARGEAS Serge            COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 01:59:36 12,09          254 FRA V2M    9

   45 LECOUFLE Severine        S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 01:59:44 12,08 1032364  353 FRA SEF >>>1

   46 PERRUCHAS Herve          INDIVIDUEL               02:00:24 12,01          355 FRA SEM   15

   47 HAREL Denis              COMBOURG ATHLETISME      02:00:29 12,00 670495   451 FRA V1M   21

   48 ERNOUL Denis             JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    02:00:56 11,96 573130   301 FRA V1M   22

   49 MEROUD Naily             RANCE JOGGING            02:01:07 11,94 1340357  363 FRA SEM   16

   50 LERETRAIT Pierrick       INDIVIDUEL               02:01:51 11,87          330 FRA SEM   17
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   51 CARRE Claude             COURIR A DOL             02:02:00 11,85          311 FRA V1M   23

   52 NICOLAS Kevin            INDIVIDUEL               02:02:59 11,76          305 FRA SEM   18

   53 MIGUEL Mickael           AC MINIAC-MORVAN         02:02:59 11,76          265 FRA V1M   24

   54 REBOURS Yannick          JOG. DET. NONAISIENNE    02:03:29 11,71 A350323  315 FRA V2M   10

   55 TAS Vincent              JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    02:04:09 11,65 A350971  275 FRA SEM   19

   56 LEMONNIER Eric           JA MELESSE               02:04:13 11,64 935280   344 FRA V3M >>>1

   57 COQUELIN Brigitte        EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE   02:04:15 11,64 131678   345 FRA V1F >> 2

   58 RENARD Jerome            JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    02:04:34 11,61          269 FRA SEM   20

   59 BREHIER Pierre-hugues    INDIVIDUEL               02:04:37 11,60          339     SEM   21

   60 MELLIER Martial        * COURIR AU COGLAIS        02:04:43 11,59 1352908  453 FRA SEM   22

   61 KOZAK Joachim            RANCE JOGGING            02:05:11 11,55          322 FRA V1M   25

   62 DELACROIX Andre          SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:05:15 11,54 798844   354 FRA V2M   11

   63 GREGOIRE Fabien          INDIVIDUEL               02:05:26 11,53          459     SEM   23

   64 ANNE Marie-helene        RANCE JOGGING            02:06:04 11,47 467735   300 FRA SEF >> 2

   65 RENAULT Patricia         RANCE JOGGING            02:06:04 11,47 A221214  282 FRA V1F >  3

   66 GUINEBAULT Thierry       RANCE JOGGING            02:06:04 11,47 A221110  295 FRA V1M   26

   67 VAN KRIEKINGE Hughes     INDIVIDUEL               02:06:14 11,45          264 BEL SEM   24

   68 MARTEL Thierry           COURIR A DOL             02:06:32 11,43 A350817  317 FRA V1M   27

   69 HUET Pascal            * SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 02:06:44 11,41 1160313  326 FRA V2M   12

   70 JACQUET Eric             ASLC PSA PEUGEOT CITROEN 02:06:59 11,39 119576   251 FRA V1M   28

   71 DUJARDIN Patrick         RANCE JOGGING            02:07:21 11,35 A221069  258 FRA V2M   13

   72 JOURDAN Bernard          DINARD JOGGING           02:08:08 11,29 A351362  456 FRA V3M >> 2

   73 MOTREFF Yvon             RANCE JOGGING            02:08:23 11,26 A221181  320 FRA V3M >  3

   74 DOUCET Frederic          A CHACUN SON RYTHME      02:08:36 11,24 A350557  266 FRA V1M   29

   75 LAMARCHE Eric            JOG. DET. NONAISIENNE    02:08:53 11,22 A350317  314 FRA SEM   25

   76 ESNAULT Loic             INDIVIDUEL               02:08:54 11,22          346     V2M   14

   77 HUS Aurelien             INDIVIDUEL               02:09:00 11,21          336     SEM   26

   78 GAUTIER Alban            LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON  02:10:08 11,11          293 FRA SEM   27

   79 ROME Serge               LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE   02:10:09 11,11          324 FRA V3M    4

   80 BOURREE Patrick          ATHLETIC PONT-REAN       02:10:38 11,07 1216318  259 FRA V1M   30

   81 FONTENEAU Mickael        INDIVIDUEL               02:11:38 10,99          348     SEM   28

   82 ROBIDOU Stephane         INDIVIDUEL               02:11:38 10,99          347     SEM   29

   83 FAVE Eric                RANCE JOGGING            02:12:05 10,95 A221078  298 FRA V2M   15

   84 LECAMUS Rejane           GDM SAINT-JAMES          02:12:19 10,93 1041003  319 FRA SEF >  3

   85 HODEMOND Christophe      INDIVIDUEL               02:12:19 10,93          454     V1M   31

   86 KERDILES Francois        INDIVIDUEL               02:12:30 10,91          255 FRA V1M   32

   87 GARNIER Christophe     * COURIR AU COGLAIS        02:12:59 10,87 844245   297 FRA V1M   33

   88 LELIARD Stephane         INDIVIDUEL               02:13:44 10,81          288 FRA V1M   34

   89 RUAUX Bruno              AC MINIAC-MORVAN         02:14:04 10,79 399775   263 FRA V2M   16

   90 LEVEQUE Karine           COURIR A TINTENIAC QUEBR 02:14:22 10,76          280 FRA V1F    4

   91 SOURICE Yann-gael        SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT  02:15:29 10,67          325 FRA SEM   30

   92 BALEMBITS Frederic       INDIVIDUEL               02:16:17 10,61          304 FRA V1M   35

   93 LEHEBEL Jean-pierre      INDIVIDUEL               02:16:18 10,61          335     SEM   31

   94 MALLET Roger             INDIVIDUEL               02:17:24 10,52          296 FRA SEM   32

   95 GRANGIENS Claude         PLAINTEL AVENTURE        02:17:37 10,51          256 FRA V2M   17

   96 MASSON Thierry           SP ST BRICE EN COGLES    02:18:45 10,42          284 FRA SEM   33

   97 BERTEL Bertrand          INDIVIDUEL               02:19:04 10,40          276 FRA V2M   18

   98 GASNIER Didier           LE MANS A 72             02:21:35 10,21 1077838  337 FRA V2M   19

   99 LE GAL Jean-paul       * S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE     02:22:46 10,13 1427290  313 FRA V2M   20

  100 LELIARD Frederic         INDIVIDUEL               02:23:01 10,11          289 FRA V1M   36
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Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

  101 GRAMARD Christelle       JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    02:23:46 10,06 A350919  270 FRA V1F    5

  102 GRAMARD Laurent          JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    02:24:54 09,98 A350918  274 FRA V1M   37

  103 BASLE Emmanuel           AS JOGGING CLUB RETIERS  02:25:55 09,91          342     SEM   34

  104 GROUSSARD Patrice        INDIVIDUEL               02:26:28 09,87          260 FRA V2M   21

  105 RUSSON Yann-patrick      RANCE JOGGING            02:27:53 09,78          352 FRA V3M    5

  106 BOURDIN Yves-marie       INDIVIDUEL               02:32:23 09,49          323 FRA V1M   38

  107 LEJART Yannick           DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN     02:36:01 09,27 A350737  328 FRA V2M   22

  108 LECLERC Patrick          INDIVIDUEL               02:36:32 09,24          331     V1M   39

  109 SEITE Sadia              INDIVIDUEL               02:38:32 09,12          312 FRA V1F    6

  110 ANODEAU Stephane         ST MALO FCF              02:40:21 09,02          321 FRA V2M   23

  111 GENOUEL Jerome           AS JOGGING CLUB RETIERS  02:47:37 08,63          340     SEM   35

  112 GENUIT Cedric            AS JOGGING CLUB RETIERS  02:47:39 08,63          341     SEM   36
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 1  -SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR      Points = 51

 2  -RANCE JOGGING                 Points = 126

 3  -AC MINIAC-MORVAN              Points = 129

 4  -COURIR A DOL                  Points = 144

 5  -JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG         Points = 212

1-SAINT MALO SPORTS LOI Nb points :51

Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    2 TEXIER Fabien            SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:41:35 14,23 1376635  268 FRA SEM >> 2

    5 LAVERGNE-CALCINELLI Alex SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:43:06 14,03 1301038  350 FRA SEM    4

    7 LE HER Marc              SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:44:20 13,86 716265   333 FRA V1M >> 2

   18 ROUX Jean-pierre         SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:49:30 13,21 200481   291 FRA V1M    8

   19 BUGIANESI Franck         SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:50:24 13,10 A350102  358 FRA SEM   10

2-RANCE JOGGING Nb points :126

Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 MASSART David            RANCE JOGGING            01:37:56 14,77 895559   349 FRA SEM >>>1

    4 CHAMPALAUNE Stephane     RANCE JOGGING            01:42:24 14,12          294 FRA SEM >  3

   11 FELIN Mael               RANCE JOGGING            01:47:13 13,49 1430647  318 FRA SEM    7

   49 MEROUD Naily             RANCE JOGGING            02:01:07 11,94 1340357  363 FRA SEM   16

   61 KOZAK Joachim            RANCE JOGGING            02:05:11 11,55          322 FRA V1M   25

3-AC MINIAC-MORVAN Nb points :129

Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    8 LE HEGARAT Yannick       AC MINIAC-MORVAN         01:45:22 13,72 213059   278 FRA V1M >  3

   14 DENOUAL Lionel           AC MINIAC-MORVAN         01:47:44 13,42 1127065  360 FRA SEM    9

   16 BOULANGER Gerald         AC MINIAC-MORVAN         01:48:16 13,36 1127063  329 FRA V1M    6

   38 DAVY Guy                 AC MINIAC-MORVAN         01:58:21 12,22 1354023  267 FRA V1M   18

   53 MIGUEL Mickael           AC MINIAC-MORVAN         02:02:59 11,76          265 FRA V1M   24

4-COURIR A DOL Nb points :144

Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   13 HERVE Bruno              COURIR A DOL             01:47:32 13,45 A351127  257 FRA SEM    8

   20 FLEURY Stephane          COURIR A DOL             01:50:55 13,04 A351117  338 FRA SEM   11

   29 MAILLARD Herve           COURIR A DOL             01:54:32 12,63 A351135  455 FRA V1M   14

   31 BOHUON Dominique         COURIR A DOL             01:55:57 12,47 984727   307 FRA V2M    5

   51 CARRE Claude             COURIR A DOL             02:02:00 11,85          311 FRA V1M   23
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5-JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG Nb points :212

Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   12 DELACROIX Gerard         JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    01:47:31 13,45 A350911  271 FRA V1M    4

   39 MORAINES Christophe      JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    01:58:36 12,19 A350967  272 FRA V1M   19

   48 ERNOUL Denis             JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    02:00:56 11,96 573130   301 FRA V1M   22

   55 TAS Vincent              JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    02:04:09 11,65 A350971  275 FRA SEM   19

   58 RENARD Jerome            JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG    02:04:34 11,61          269 FRA SEM   20
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STATISTIQUES  -CAT=* -LIC=* -CLU=*                                                   Page :  1

  Analyse par Clubs     Club                        Nbre     %

  - Principaux Clubs     INDIVIDUEL                    34    30

                         RANCE JOGGING                 12    11

                         SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR       9    08

                         JOG. LOISIRS COMBOURG          7    06

                         AC MINIAC-MORVAN               6    05

                         COURIR A DOL                   6    05

                         COURIR AU COGLAIS              3    03

                         AS JOGGING CLUB RETIERS        3    03

                         JA MELESSE                     2    02

                         COMBOURG ATHLETISME            2    02

                         COURIR A TINTENIAC QUEBR       2    02

  - Origine/Département  35                            53    47

                         Inconnue                      42    38

                         22                            14    13

                         50                             2    02

                         72                             1    01


